

Witness present and duly sworn on 05-06-2023

Further Examination -in- Chief by Plaintiff Sri. Badiger Dodda Virappa S/o Virabadrappa.

Today I have filed affidavit in lieu of examination in chief/sworn statement. The contents of the same are true and correct to the best my knowledge.

- Ex. P. 5 & 6 : Two Postal Acknowledgement
- Ex P 7 : Endorsement given by
Dashamapur Gram Panchayath
Dated: 22-02-2016
- Ex. P 8 : Certificate given by Hanasi Gram
Panchayath Date: 01-07-2016
- Ex. P 9 & 10 : Two RTI application Forms
- Ex. P 9(a) : Two Postal Orders
& 10(a)
- Ex. P 11 : Legal Notice

on the request of L/c for plaintiff further examination chief is deferred.

(Typed to my dictation in the open Court)

R.O.A.I.C

(Smt. Bhagyalaxmi)
Civil Judge & J.M.F.C.,
H.B. Halli